
114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Abstract 15 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Su Zehe 622 1032 WMC 2016, Singapore

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Alex Mullen 428.0 710 710 1
2. Marlo Knight 296.0 491 491 2
3. Kevin Schulz 235.0 390 390 3
4. Katie Kermode 164.0 272 272 4
5. hafssa askaoui 54.0 90 90 5
6. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 16
6. Simon Reinhard 0 0 15
6. Jürgen Petersen 0 0 14
6. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 11
6. Søren Damtoft 0 0 13
6. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 12
6. Norbert Reulke 0 0 6
6. Lance Tschirhart 0 0 10
6. Johannes Zhou 0 0 9
6. Melanie Höllein 0 0 8
6. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 7
6. pazifik atlantik 0 0 17

Disciplines 1



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Binary Digits 30 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Marwin Wallonius 5040 1079 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Marlo Knight 2190.0 355 846 1
2. Kevin Schulz 2090.0 339 728 2
3. Jürgen Petersen 1365.0 221 221 5
4. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 8
4. Simon Reinhard 0 0 9
4. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 12
4. Katie Kermode 0 272 4
4. Søren Damtoft 0 0 10
4. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 7
4. Norbert Reulke 0 0 16
4. Lance Tschirhart 0 0 13
4. Johannes Zhou 0 0 11
4. Alex Mullen 0 710 3
4. Melanie Höllein 0 0 14
4. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 15
4. hafssa askaoui 0 90 6
4. pazifik atlantik 0 0 17

Disciplines 2



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Numbers 60 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Alexander Mullen 3029 937 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Kevin Schulz 1078.0 333 1062 1
2. Jürgen Petersen 0.0 0 221 5
2. hafssa askaoui 0.0 0 90 6
2. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
2. Simon Reinhard 0 0 11
2. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 12
2. Katie Kermode 0 272 4
2. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
2. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
2. Norbert Reulke 0 0 8
2. Lance Tschirhart 0 0 7
2. Johannes Zhou 0 0 13
2. Alex Mullen 0 710 3
2. Melanie Höllein 0 0 10
2. Marlo Knight 0 846 2
2. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 9
2. pazifik atlantik 0 0 17

Disciplines 3



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Names 15 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Katie Kermode 200 952 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Katie Kermode 196.0 933 1205 4
2. Johannes Zhou 147.0 700 700 5
3. Alex Mullen 139.0 662 1372 2
4. Lance Tschirhart 116.0 552 552 7
5. pazifik atlantik 106.0 505 505 8
6. Kevin Schulz 97.0 462 1524 1
7. Marlo Knight 87.0 414 1260 3
8. Jürgen Petersen 80.0 381 602 6
9. hafssa askaoui 43.0 205 294 9

10. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
10. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
10. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
10. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
10. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
10. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
10. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
10. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17

Disciplines 4



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Numbers 5 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Marwin Wallonius 520 951 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Johannes Zhou 320.0 585 1285 5
2. Marlo Knight 259.0 473 1734 2
3. Katie Kermode 160.0 293 1498 3
4. Kevin Schulz 140.0 256 1780 1
5. Jürgen Petersen 60.0 110 712 6
6. Lance Tschirhart 0.0 0 552 7
6. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
6. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
6. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
6. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
6. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
6. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
6. Alex Mullen 0 1372 4
6. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
6. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
6. hafssa askaoui 0 294 9
6. pazifik atlantik 0 505 8

Disciplines 5



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Numbers 5 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Marwin Wallonius 520 951 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points result rank
1. Lance Tschirhart 0.0 373.0 682 1234 6
2. Johannes Zhou 320.0 240.0 585 1285 5
3. Marlo Knight 259.0 220.0 473 1734 2
4. Katie Kermode 160.0 180.0 329 1534 3
5. Jürgen Petersen 60.0 156.0 285 887 7
6. Kevin Schulz 140.0 83.0 256 1780 1
7. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
7. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
7. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
7. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
7. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
7. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
7. Alex Mullen 0 1372 4
7. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
7. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
7. hafssa askaoui 0 294 9
7. pazifik atlantik 0 505 8

Disciplines 6



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Historical Dates 5
minWorld Record Evaluation Points When and where
Johannes Mallow 132 1056 Swedish 2011, Bokmässan - Sweden

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Alex Mullen 100.5 693 2065 3
2. Lance Tschirhart 96.0 662 1896 5
3. Johannes Zhou 67.0 462 1747 6
4. Katie Kermode 54.0 372 1907 4
5. Marlo Knight 53.0 366 2099 2
6. Kevin Schulz 52.0 359 2138 1
7. Jürgen Petersen 31.0 214 1101 7
8. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
8. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
8. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
8. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
8. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
8. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
8. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
8. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
8. hafssa askaoui 0 294 9
8. pazifik atlantik 0 505 8

Disciplines 7



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Cards 60 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Alexander Mullen 1626 1042 WMC 2016, Singapore

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Kevin Schulz 685.0 370 2508 1
2. Marlo Knight 628.0 339 2438 2
3. hafssa askaoui 208.0 112 407 9
4. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
4. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
4. Jürgen Petersen 0 1101 7
4. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
4. Katie Kermode 0 1907 4
4. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
4. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
4. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
4. Lance Tschirhart 0 1896 5
4. Johannes Zhou 0 1747 6
4. Alex Mullen 0 2065 3
4. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
4. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
4. pazifik atlantik 0 505 8

Disciplines 8



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Words 15 min
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Katie Kermode 318 1019 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Katie Kermode 281.0 901 2807 3
2. Alex Mullen 246.0 788 2853 2
3. Lance Tschirhart 210.0 673 2569 5
4. Kevin Schulz 129.0 413 2922 1
5. Marlo Knight 95.0 304 2743 4
6. Jürgen Petersen 70.0 224 1325 7
7. hafssa askaoui 17.0 54 461 9
8. Michael Gloschewski 0 0 15
8. Simon Reinhard 0 0 12
8. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 13
8. Søren Damtoft 0 0 14
8. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
8. Norbert Reulke 0 0 10
8. Johannes Zhou 0 1747 6
8. Melanie Höllein 0 0 11
8. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
8. pazifik atlantik 0 505 8

Disciplines 9



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Spoken 1 sec.
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Lance Tschirhart 456 1010 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Katie Kermode 100.0 473 3280 1
1. Lance Tschirhart 100.0 473 3042 3
3. Johannes Zhou 44.0 314 2061 6
4. Kevin Schulz 37.0 288 3209 2
5. Marlo Knight 21.0 217 2959 4
6. Jürgen Petersen 10.0 150 1475 7
7. Michael Gloschewski 4.0 95 95 10
8. hafssa askaoui 1.0 47 508 8
9. Simon Reinhard 0 0 13
9. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 14
9. Søren Damtoft 0 0 15
9. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
9. Norbert Reulke 0 0 11
9. Alex Mullen 0 2853 5
9. Melanie Höllein 0 0 12
9. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
9. pazifik atlantik 0 505 9

Disciplines 10



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Spoken 1 sec.
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Lance Tschirhart 456 1010 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points result rank
1. Lance Tschirhart 100.0 135.0 550 3119 4
2. Marlo Knight 21.0 124.0 527 3269 2
3. Katie Kermode 100.0 48.0 473 3280 1
4. Johannes Zhou 44.0 52.0 341 2088 6
5. Kevin Schulz 37.0 32.0 288 3209 3
6. Jürgen Petersen 10.0 14.0 177 1502 7
7. Michael Gloschewski 4.0 95 95 10
8. hafssa askaoui 1.0 47 508 8
9. Simon Reinhard 0 0 13
9. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 14
9. Søren Damtoft 0 0 15
9. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
9. Norbert Reulke 0 0 11
9. Alex Mullen 0 2853 5
9. Melanie Höllein 0 0 12
9. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
9. pazifik atlantik 0 505 9

Disciplines 11



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Spoken 1 sec.
World Record Evaluation Points When and where

Lance Tschirhart 456 1010 WMC 2015, Hainan, Haikou - China

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt 3. attempt Points result rank
1. Marlo Knight 21.0 124.0 216.0 695 3438 1
2. Lance Tschirhart 100.0 135.0 0.0 550 3119 4
3. Katie Kermode 100.0 48.0 109.0 494 3301 2
4. Johannes Zhou 44.0 52.0 341 2088 6
5. Jürgen Petersen 10.0 14.0 50.0 334 1660 7
6. Kevin Schulz 37.0 32.0 22.0 288 3209 3
7. hafssa askaoui 1.0 13.0 171 632 8
8. Michael Gloschewski 4.0 95 95 10
9. Simon Reinhard 0 0 13
9. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 14
9. Søren Damtoft 0 0 15
9. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
9. Norbert Reulke 0 0 11
9. Alex Mullen 0 2853 5
9. Melanie Höllein 0 0 12
9. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
9. pazifik atlantik 0 505 9

Disciplines 12



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Cards under 5 min
World Record Time Points When and where

Alexander Mullen 16.96 seconds 1123 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant Evaluation Points result rank
1. Lance Tschirhart 29.82 seconds / 52.0 736 3855 2
2. Marlo Knight 30.13 seconds / 52.0 730 4168 1
3. Kevin Schulz 2:43 minutes / 52.0 205 3414 3
4. Jürgen Petersen 3:00 minutes / 52.0 190 1850 7
5. Alex Mullen 21.62 seconds / 49.0 123 2976 5
6. Katie Kermode 59.38 seconds / 17.0 43 3344 4
7. Michael Gloschewski 0 95 10
7. Simon Reinhard 0 0 13
7. Stefan Stümpflen 0 0 14
7. Søren Damtoft 0 0 15
7. Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0 0 16
7. Norbert Reulke 0 0 11
7. Johannes Zhou 0 2088 6
7. Melanie Höllein 0 0 12
7. Tobias Achleitner 0 0 17
7. hafssa askaoui 0 632 8
7. pazifik atlantik 0 505 9

Disciplines 13



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, Disciplines Cards under 5 min
World Record Time Points When and where

Alexander Mullen 16.96 seconds 1123 Euro2016, London, United Kingdom

position participant 1. attempt 2. attempt Points resultrank
1. Lance Tschirhart 29.82 seconds / 52.0 23.48 seconds / 28.0 736 38552
2. Marlo Knight 30.13 seconds / 52.0 29.57 seconds / 20.0 730 41681
3. Katie Kermode 59.38 seconds / 17.0 1:02 minutes / 52.0 420 37213
4. Kevin Schulz 2:43 minutes / 52.0 1:27 minutes / 52.0 329 35384
5. Jürgen Petersen 3:00 minutes / 52.0 1:46 minutes / 52.0 283 19437
6. Alex Mullen 21.62 seconds / 49.0 21.46 seconds / 8.0 123 29765
7. Michael Gloschewski 0 9510
7. Simon Reinhard 0 013
7. Stefan Stümpflen 0 014
7. Søren Damtoft 0 015
7. Maxcelyancy Conthony

Casternilla
0 016

7. Norbert Reulke 0 011
7. Johannes Zhou 0 20886
7. Melanie Höllein 0 012
7. Tobias Achleitner 0 017
7. hafssa askaoui 0 6328
7. pazifik atlantik 0 5059

Disciplines 14



114. Onlinemeisterschaft - WM, final result
rank participant Points

1 Marlo Knight 4168
2 Lance Tschirhart 3855
3 Katie Kermode 3721
4 Kevin Schulz 3538
5 Alex Mullen 2976
6 Johannes Zhou 2088
7 Jürgen Petersen 1943
8 hafssa askaoui 632
9 pazifik atlantik 505

10 Michael Gloschewski 95
11 Norbert Reulke 0
12 Melanie Höllein 0
13 Simon Reinhard 0
14 Stefan Stümpflen 0
15 Søren Damtoft 0
16 Maxcelyancy Conthony Casternilla 0
17 Tobias Achleitner 0
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